
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 18

3482209005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AMIT KUMAR VERMA  //  VISHNU PRASAD VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 23*11 20 08 20 17 0FF120 0322311(14) 48

Basic Electronics 80 28*11 20 05 20 15 5C120 4328313(28) 48

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 11*11 20 06 20 15 0FF120 0328314(28) 32

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 29*3 20 06 20 17 5C120 4322315(22) 52

Computer Fundamentals 80 37 20 06 20 17 6C+120 4322312(22) 60

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 28*4 20 06 20 16 5C120 4333312(33) 50

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 30 20 17 8B+60 2328322(28) 47

Programming with C (Lab) 40 33 20 18 9A60 2322322(22) 51

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 30 20 18 8B+60 2333323(33) 48

Web Technology (HTML/DHTML) (Lab) 40 30 20 17 8B+60 2322324(22) 47

Value Education 40 35 9A40 1300325(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 518 FAIL1000

3482209030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANDEEP CHAKRABORTY  //  HARI PRASAD CHAKRABORTY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 29*10 20 09 20 19 6C+120 5322311(14) 57

Basic Electronics 80 36*11 20 08 20 19 6C+120 4328313(28) 63

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 29*9 20 07 20 19 6C+120 4328314(28) 55

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 28*3 20 14 20 19 6C+120 4322315(22) 61

Computer Fundamentals 80 30*3 20 12 20 18 6C+120 4322312(22) 60

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 41*7 20 07 20 18 7B120 4333312(33) 66

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 30 20 18 8B+60 2328322(28) 48

Programming with C (Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322322(22) 53

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 31 20 18 8B+60 2333323(33) 49

Web Technology (HTML/DHTML) (Lab) 40 31 20 18 8B+60 2322324(22) 49

Value Education 40 35 9A40 1300325(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 6.735300 6.5000 596 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 2 of 18

3482209044ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHIKHA RANI MISHRA  //  RAM KUMAR MISHRA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 33*8 20 09 20 19 6C+120 5322311(14) 61

Basic Electronics 80 28*7 20 09 20 19 6C+120 4328313(28) 56

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 18*11 20 09 20 19 0FF120 0328314(28) 46

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 43* 20 14 20 19 7B120 4322315(22) 76

Computer Fundamentals 80 39* 20 16 20 19 7B120 4322312(22) 74

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 28* 20 10 20 19 6C+120 4333312(33) 57

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 32 20 18 9A60 2328322(28) 50

Programming with C (Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322322(22) 53

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 31 20 18 8B+60 2333323(33) 49

Web Technology (HTML/DHTML) (Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322324(22) 53

Value Education 40 37 10A+40 1300325(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 612 FAIL1000

3482209048ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIKRAM PATEL  //  KANHAIYALAL PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 28*11 20 09 20 18 6C+120 5322311(14) 55

Basic Electronics 80 29*11 20 07 20 18 6C+120 4328313(28) 54

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 28*5 20 07 20 18 5C120 4328314(28) 53

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 28*3 20 08 20 19 6C+120 4322315(22) 55

Computer Fundamentals 80 34* 20 08 20 18 6C+120 4322312(22) 60

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 29*8 20 06 20 18 5C120 4333312(33) 53

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 31 20 18 8B+60 2328322(28) 49

Programming with C (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322322(22) 54

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 31 20 18 8B+60 2333323(33) 49

Web Technology (HTML/DHTML) (Lab) 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322324(22) 52

Value Education 40 34 9A40 1300325(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 6.500000 568 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 3 of 18

3482209058ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA  //  NEPAL PRASAD GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3202209031)

Mathematics-III 80 05*11 20 02 20 12 0FF120 0322311(14) 19

Basic Electronics 80 47*8 20 03 20 14 6C+120 4328313(28) 64

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 29*5 20 09 20 13 5C120 4328314(28) 51

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 39*4 20 06 20 12 6C+120 4322315(22) 57

Computer Fundamentals 80 28 20 05 20 16 5C120 4322312(22) 49

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 18*11 20 04 20 15 0FF120 0333312(33) 37

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2328322(28) 47

Programming with C (Lab) 40 29 20 13 7B60 2322322(22) 42

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 30 20 16 8B+60 2333323(33) 46

Web Technology (HTML/DHTML) (Lab) 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2322324(22) 45

Value Education 40 30 8B+40 1300325(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 487 FAIL1000

3482211005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AKASH KUMAR SONI  //  NAND KISHOR SONI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 18*7 20 03 20 16 0FF120 0322311(14) 37

Basic Electronics 80 14*7 20 03 20 16 0FF120 0328313(28) 33

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 Abs*7 20 03 20 16 0FI120 0328314(28) 19

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 Abs*7 20 03 20 18 0FI120 0322315(22) 21

Computer Fundamentals 80 29 20 03 20 16 5C120 4322312(22) 48

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 05*7 20 05 20 16 0FF120 0333312(33) 26

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 30*4 20 15 8B+60 2328322(28) 45

Programming with C (Lab) 40 33 20 19 9A60 2322322(22) 52

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 34 20 16 9A60 2333323(33) 50

Web Technology (HTML/DHTML) (Lab) 40 31 20 19 9A60 2322324(22) 50

Value Education 40 29 7B40 1300325(46) 29

CPI:SPI: 410 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 4 of 18

3482211016ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEVENDRA DANSENA  //  JAY LAL DANSENA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 Abs*7 20 04 20 17 0FI120 0322311(14) 21

Basic Electronics 80 Abs*7 20 02 20 16 0FI120 0328313(28) 18

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 Abs*7 20 02 20 17 0FI120 0328314(28) 19

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 Abs*7 20 03 20 16 0FI120 0322315(22) 19

Computer Fundamentals 80 33*4 20 03 20 16 5C120 4322312(22) 52

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 Abs*7 20 02 20 16 0FI120 0333312(33) 18

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 33 20 20 9A60 2328322(28) 53

Programming with C (Lab) 40 35* 20 20 10A+60 2322322(22) 55

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 35 20 16 9A60 2333323(33) 51

Web Technology (HTML/DHTML) (Lab) 40 31 20 18 8B+60 2322324(22) 49

Value Education 40 29 7B40 1300325(46) 29

CPI:SPI: 384 FAIL1000

3482211040ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : TUSHAR SHARMA  //  ASHOK SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 Abs*7 20 02 20 16 0FI120 0322311(14) 18

Basic Electronics 80 Abs*7 20 09 20 19 0FI120 0328313(28) 28

Network Analysis And Synthesis 80 Abs*7 20 08 20 18 0FI120 0328314(28) 26

Problem Solving & Logic Building Using C 80 Abs*7 20 02 20 16 0FI120 0322315(22) 18

Computer Fundamentals 80 Abs*7 20 08 20 14 0FI120 0322312(22) 22

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 Abs*7 20 02 20 16 0FI120 0333312(33) 18

Basic Electronics (Lab) 40 34 20 20 10A+60 2328322(28) 54

Programming with C (Lab) 40 33 20 20 9A60 2322322(22) 53

Digital Electronics & Logic Design (Lab) 40 34 20 18 9A60 2333323(33) 52

Web Technology (HTML/DHTML) (Lab) 40 34 20 19 9A60 2322324(22) 53

Value Education 40 33 9A40 1300325(46) 33

CPI:SPI: 375 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 5 of 18

3482212001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MD BELAL HODA  //  MD QUMRUL  HODA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 38 20 05 20 19 6C+120 5322351(14) 62

Basic Electronics 80 28*5 20 05 20 20 5C120 4322352(28) 53

Computational Science 80 33 20 06 20 19 6C+120 4322353(22) 58

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 29 20 19 20 20 7B120 4322354(22) 68

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 48 20 14 20 20 8B+120 4322355(22) 82

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 38 20 02 20 20 6C+120 4322356(28) 60

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322361(28) 54

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 20 9A60 2322362(22) 51

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 20 9A60 2322363(28) 51

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 30 00 00 20 20 9A60 2322364(22) 50

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 38 10A+40 1322365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 7.117600 7.1746 627 PASS1000

3482212006ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : CHARULATA GENDRE  //  K L GENDRE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 03*5 20 02 20 19 0FF120 0322351(14) 24

Basic Electronics 80 23*5 20 02 20 18 0FF120 0322352(28) 43

Computational Science 80 32 20 02 20 18 5C120 4322353(22) 52

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 28 20 07 20 18 5C120 4322354(22) 53

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 32 20 19 20 18 7B120 4322355(22) 69

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 24*5 20 02 20 19 0FF120 0322356(28) 45

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 20 9A60 2322361(28) 52

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322362(22) 54

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 36 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322363(28) 56

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 31 00 00 20 20 9A60 2322364(22) 51

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 38 10A+40 1322365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 537 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 6 of 18

3482212010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : HIMALAY SAHU  //  DINESH SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 28* 20 07 20 19 6C+120 5322351(14) 54

Basic Electronics 80 28*5 20 03 20 19 5C120 4322352(28) 50

Computational Science 80 28*2 20 05 20 19 5C120 4322353(22) 52

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 29*4 20 10 20 17 6C+120 4322354(22) 56

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 30 20 19 20 18 7B120 4322355(22) 67

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 36 20 03 20 19 6C+120 4322356(28) 58

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 19 8B+60 2322361(28) 49

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322362(22) 51

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322363(28) 51

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 30 00 00 20 19 8B+60 2322364(22) 49

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 36 10A+40 1322365(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 6.588200 573 PASS1000

3482212019ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NIKHIL YADAV  //  SANTOSH  YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 Abs*5 20 02 20 19 0FI120 0322351(14) 21

Basic Electronics 80 Abs*5 20 04 20 19 0FI120 0322352(28) 23

Computational Science 80 30 20 05 20 19 6C+120 4322353(22) 54

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 35*3 20 03 20 19 6C+120 4322354(22) 57

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 43 20 11 20 18 7B120 4322355(22) 72

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 Abs*5 20 02 20 18 0FI120 0322356(28) 20

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322361(28) 55

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 27 00 00 20 19 8B+60 2322362(22) 46

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 18 9A60 2322363(28) 50

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 28 00 00 20 20 8B+60 2322364(22) 48

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 35 9A40 1322365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 481 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 7 of 18

3482212045ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GULSHAN KUMAR  //  ANAND RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 Abs*5 20 03 20 19 0FI120 0322351(14) 22

Basic Electronics 80 Abs*5 20 03 20 19 0FI120 0322352(28) 22

Computational Science 80 Abs*5 20 05 20 19 0FI120 0322353(22) 24

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 31*3 20 03 20 19 5C120 4322354(22) 53

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 28 20 11 20 18 6C+120 4322355(22) 57

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 Abs*5 20 02 20 18 0FI120 0322356(28) 20

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322361(28) 55

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 20 9A60 2322362(22) 50

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 20 9A60 2322363(28) 52

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 29 00 00 20 19 8B+60 2322364(22) 48

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 35 9A40 1322365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 438 FAIL1000

3482212050ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRASUN SHARMA  //  PRAFULLA  SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 00*5 20 03 20 19 0FF120 0322351(14) 22

Basic Electronics 80 02*5 20 03 20 19 0FF120 0322352(28) 24

Computational Science 80 29 20 05 20 19 5C120 4322353(22) 53

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 42*3 20 03 20 19 6C+120 4322354(22) 64

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 38 20 11 20 18 7B120 4322355(22) 67

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 31*5 20 02 20 18 5C120 4322356(28) 51

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 20 8B+60 2322361(28) 48

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 20 9A60 2322362(22) 51

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322363(28) 54

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 29 00 00 20 19 8B+60 2322364(22) 48

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 34 9A40 1322365(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 516 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 8 of 18

3482212053ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VEDPRAKASH NAG  //  A K NAG

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 00*5 20 06 20 19 0FF120 0322351(14) 25

Basic Electronics 80 39*4 20 02 20 19 6C+120 4322352(28) 60

Computational Science 80 28 20 05 20 19 5C120 4322353(22) 52

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 28*2 20 05 20 19 5C120 4322354(22) 52

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 37 20 08 20 18 6C+120 4322355(22) 63

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 31 20 02 20 19 5C120 4322356(28) 52

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 20 8B+60 2322361(28) 48

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 20 9A60 2322362(22) 52

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 36 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322363(28) 56

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 30 00 00 20 20 9A60 2322364(22) 50

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 38 10A+40 1322365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 548 FAIL1000

3482213002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ABHISHEK KUMAR  //  LARANG RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 00*3 20 17 20 15 0FF120 0322351(14) 32

Basic Electronics 80 39* 20 02 20 15 6C+120 4322352(28) 56

Computational Science 80 48* 20 02 20 15 6C+120 4322353(22) 65

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 32 20 06 20 15 5C120 4322354(22) 53

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 29 20 08 20 15 5C120 4322355(22) 52

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 36*3 20 03 20 15 6C+120 4322356(28) 54

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 20 00 00 20 15 6C+60 2322361(28) 35

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 20 00 00 20 17 6C+60 2322362(22) 37

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322363(28) 53

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 32 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2322364(22) 47

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 33 9A40 1322365(46) 33

CPI:SPI: 517 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 9 of 18

3482213014ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DOLLY GUPTA  //  CHHANNU LAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 00*3 20 04 20 17 0FF120 0322351(14) 21

Basic Electronics 80 11*3 20 12 20 18 0FF120 0322352(28) 41

Computational Science 80 47*3 20 14 20 17 8B+120 4322353(22) 78

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 36*3 20 10 20 19 6C+120 4322354(22) 65

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 29 20 20 20 17 7B120 4322355(22) 66

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 29*3 20 20 20 18 7B120 4322356(28) 67

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 36 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322361(28) 55

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2322362(22) 47

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322363(28) 51

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 32 00 00 20 18 9A60 2322364(22) 50

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 36 10A+40 1322365(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 577 FAIL1000

3482213023ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SATYAM KUMAR TIWARI  //  RAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 34 20 16 20 15 6C+120 5322351(14) 65

Basic Electronics 80 36* 20 08 20 15 6C+120 4322352(28) 59

Computational Science 80 31* 20 06 20 15 5C120 4322353(22) 52

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 28 20 05 20 15 5C120 4322354(22) 48

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 34 20 07 20 15 6C+120 4322355(22) 56

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 Abs*3 20 08 20 15 0FI120 0322356(28) 23

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 37 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322361(28) 56

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2322362(22) 49

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322363(28) 54

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 35 00 00 20 18 9A60 2322364(22) 53

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 36 10A+40 1322365(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 551 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 10 of 18

3482213026ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : T DIVYA RANI  //  T ERMEYA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 33* 20 04 20 18 6C+120 5322351(14) 55

Basic Electronics 80 28* 20 05 20 19 5C120 4322352(28) 52

Computational Science 80 28* 20 04 20 17 5C120 4322353(22) 49

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 28* 20 14 20 19 6C+120 4322354(22) 61

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 43 20 10 20 16 7B120 4322355(22) 69

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 26*3G 20 07 20 18 5C120 4322356(28) 51

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2322361(28) 49

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2322362(22) 48

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322363(28) 51

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 32 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322364(22) 51

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 38 10A+40 1322365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 6.470600 6.7222 574 PASS BY GRACE1000

3482213027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANJALI VERMA  //  S K VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 04*3 20 12 20 17 0FF120 0322351(14) 33

Basic Electronics 80 45 20 05 20 17 7B120 4322352(28) 67

Computational Science 80 28* 20 05 20 16 5C120 4322353(22) 49

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 32* 20 10 20 17 6C+120 4322354(22) 59

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 29 20 11 20 18 6C+120 4322355(22) 58

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 29 20 06 20 17 5C120 4322356(28) 52

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 15 8B+60 2322361(28) 48

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 36 00 00 20 17 9A60 2322362(22) 53

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322363(28) 52

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 32 00 00 20 18 9A60 2322364(22) 50

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 36 10A+40 1322365(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 557 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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3482214001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AAYUSH KUMAR MALLIK  //  NAVIN KUMAR MALLIK

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 33* 20 15 20 20 7B120 5322351(14) 68

Basic Electronics 80 39 20 15 20 20 7B120 4322352(28) 74

Computational Science 80 39 20 16 20 20 7B120 4322353(22) 75

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 46 20 18 20 19 8B+120 4322354(22) 83

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 54 20 16 20 19 8B+120 4322355(22) 89

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 48 20 16 20 19 8B+120 4322356(28) 83

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 17 9A60 2322361(28) 52

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322362(22) 54

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322363(28) 52

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 32 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322364(22) 51

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 39 10A+40 1322365(46) 39

CPI:SPI: 7.970600 720 PASS1000

3482214002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANKITA DEWANGAN  //  GYAN KUMAR DEWANGAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 37 20 16 20 18 7B120 5322351(14) 71

Basic Electronics 80 52 20 16 20 18 8B+120 4322352(28) 86

Computational Science 80 41 20 14 20 18 7B120 4322353(22) 73

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 45* 20 12 20 19 7B120 4322354(22) 76

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 61 20 12 20 17 9A120 4322355(22) 90

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 47 20 11 20 18 7B120 4322356(28) 76

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 18 9A60 2322361(28) 53

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 38 00 00 20 18 10A+60 2322362(22) 56

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 18 9A60 2322363(28) 50

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 32 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322364(22) 51

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 36 10A+40 1322365(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 7.970600 7.5635 718 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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3482214005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GARIMA SHUKLA  //  KAMAL KISHOR SHUKLA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 19* 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0322351(14) 56

Basic Electronics 80 48 20 18 20 19 8B+120 4322352(28) 85

Computational Science 80 37 20 17 20 19 7B120 4322353(22) 73

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 36* 20 18 20 19 7B120 4322354(22) 73

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 39* 20 18 20 19 7B120 4322355(22) 76

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 06* 20 17 20 19 0FF120 0322356(28) 42

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 38 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322361(28) 57

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322362(22) 54

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322363(28) 51

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 34 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322364(22) 54

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 38 10A+40 1322365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 659 FAIL1000

3482214006ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : K AVINASH  //  NARAYAN SWAMI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 Abs* 20 10 20 15 0FI120 0322351(14) 25

Basic Electronics 80 Abs* 20 10 20 15 0FI120 0322352(28) 25

Computational Science 80 Abs* 20 09 20 19 0FI120 0322353(22) 28

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 28 20 08 20 18 6C+120 4322354(22) 54

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 30 20 10 20 15 6C+120 4322355(22) 55

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 Abs* 20 09 20 18 0FI120 0322356(28) 27

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 18 9A60 2322361(28) 53

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2322362(22) 46

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2322363(28) 45

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 28 00 00 20 18 8B+60 2322364(22) 46

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 36 10A+40 1322365(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 440 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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3482214008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KOMARA SAHITI GEETHA  //  KOMARA NEELADRI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 34 20 16 20 18 7B120 5322351(14) 68

Basic Electronics 80 36 20 18 20 17 7B120 4322352(28) 71

Computational Science 80 35* 20 15 20 19 7B120 4322353(22) 69

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 29 20 14 20 19 6C+120 4322354(22) 62

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 34 20 16 20 17 7B120 4322355(22) 67

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 39 20 15 20 19 7B120 4322356(28) 73

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 38 00 00 20 17 10A+60 2322361(28) 55

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 36 00 00 20 18 10A+60 2322362(22) 54

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 18 9A60 2322363(28) 50

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 35 00 00 20 18 9A60 2322364(22) 53

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 36 10A+40 1322365(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 7.558800 7.3095 658 PASS1000

3482214009ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KRISHNA SHARMA  //  SITA RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 39 20 12 20 15 7B120 5322351(14) 66

Basic Electronics 80 27* 20 13 20 15 0FF120 0322352(28) 55

Computational Science 80 53 20 11 20 17 8B+120 4322353(22) 81

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 50 20 14 20 18 8B+120 4322354(22) 82

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 38* 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4322355(22) 65

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 14* 20 09 20 16 0FF120 0322356(28) 39

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 16 9A60 2322361(28) 51

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2322362(22) 49

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2322363(28) 46

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 34 00 00 20 17 9A60 2322364(22) 51

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 34 9A40 1322365(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 619 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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3482214011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : LILESH KUMAR RATHORE  //  TEK RAM RATHORE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 47 20 12 20 15 7B120 5322351(14) 74

Basic Electronics 80 29 20 13 20 15 6C+120 4322352(28) 57

Computational Science 80 37 20 11 20 17 6C+120 4322353(22) 65

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 40* 20 14 20 18 7B120 4322354(22) 72

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 48 20 12 20 15 7B120 4322355(22) 75

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 18* 20 09 20 16 0FF120 0322356(28) 43

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 38 00 00 20 16 10A+60 2322361(28) 54

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 31 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2322362(22) 48

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2322363(28) 47

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 30 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2322364(22) 47

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 34 9A40 1322365(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 616 FAIL1000

3482214012ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MONIKA THAPA  //  DEVENDRA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 20* 20 12 20 16 0FF120 0322351(14) 48

Basic Electronics 80 Abs* 20 11 20 17 0FI120 0322352(28) 28

Computational Science 80 38 20 13 20 17 7B120 4322353(22) 68

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 32* 20 10 20 17 6C+120 4322354(22) 59

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 32 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4322355(22) 59

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 Abs* 20 13 20 15 0FI120 0322356(28) 28

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 16 7B60 2322361(28) 44

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2322362(22) 46

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 18 8B+60 2322363(28) 48

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 28 00 00 20 18 8B+60 2322364(22) 46

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 36 10A+40 1322365(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 510 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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3482214013ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NIDHI TIWARI  //  RAVINDRA TIWARI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 50 20 12 20 18 8B+120 5322351(14) 80

Basic Electronics 80 29* 20 11 20 18 6C+120 4322352(28) 58

Computational Science 80 28 20 15 20 18 6C+120 4322353(22) 61

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 31* 20 11 20 17 6C+120 4322354(22) 59

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 37* 20 13 20 18 7B120 4322355(22) 68

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 28 20 12 20 16 6C+120 4322356(28) 56

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 37 00 00 20 18 10A+60 2322361(28) 55

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 17 9A60 2322362(22) 51

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 18 9A60 2322363(28) 51

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 32 00 00 20 18 9A60 2322364(22) 50

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 35 9A40 1322365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.264700 624 PASS1000

3482214014ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRACHI PATEL  //  NALIN BHAI PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 03* 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0322351(14) 30

Basic Electronics 80 Abs* 20 13 20 15 0FI120 0322352(28) 28

Computational Science 80 20* 20 11 20 17 0FF120 0322353(22) 48

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 Abs* 20 14 20 18 0FI120 0322354(22) 32

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 36* 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4322355(22) 63

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 28 20 09 20 16 5C120 4322356(28) 53

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2322361(28) 49

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 29 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2322362(22) 46

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 30 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2322363(28) 47

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 32 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2322364(22) 49

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 34 9A40 1322365(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 479 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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3482214016ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHRIDHAR PANDEY  //  MATTULAL PANDEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 31 20 12 20 15 6C+120 5322351(14) 58

Basic Electronics 80 18* 20 13 20 15 0FF120 0322352(28) 46

Computational Science 80 44 20 11 20 17 7B120 4322353(22) 72

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 49* 20 12 20 18 8B+120 4322354(22) 79

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 38 20 11 20 15 6C+120 4322355(22) 64

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 30 20 09 20 16 6C+120 4322356(28) 55

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2322361(28) 49

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 17 9A60 2322362(22) 50

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 17 9A60 2322363(28) 50

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 34 00 00 20 17 9A60 2322364(22) 51

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 35 9A40 1322365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 609 FAIL1000

3482214017ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIKASH KUMAR  //  ANIL KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 28* 20 12 20 15 6C+120 5322351(14) 55

Basic Electronics 80 52 20 13 20 15 8B+120 4322352(28) 80

Computational Science 80 61 20 11 20 17 8B+120 4322353(22) 89

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 50 20 12 20 18 8B+120 4322354(22) 80

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 61 20 12 20 15 8B+120 4322355(22) 88

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 44 20 09 20 15 7B120 4322356(28) 68

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 16 8B+60 2322361(28) 48

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 17 9A60 2322362(22) 52

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 32 00 00 20 17 8B+60 2322363(28) 49

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 35 00 00 20 16 9A60 2322364(22) 51

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 35 9A40 1322365(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.735300 7.6587 695 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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3482214018ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : IMRAN ANSARI  //  PARVEJ  AALAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 09* 20 13 20 18 0FF120 0322351(14) 40

Basic Electronics 80 32 20 16 20 18 7B120 4322352(28) 66

Computational Science 80 50 20 14 20 16 8B+120 4322353(22) 80

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 32 20 12 20 17 6C+120 4322354(22) 61

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 37 20 12 20 17 7B120 4322355(22) 66

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 38 20 10 20 18 7B120 4322356(28) 66

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 28 00 00 20 18 8B+60 2322361(28) 46

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 18 9A60 2322362(22) 52

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 33 00 00 20 18 9A60 2322363(28) 51

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 32 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322364(22) 51

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 34 9A40 1322365(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 613 FAIL1000

3482214020ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AKANKSHA TAMRAKAR  //  SUBHASH CHAND

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mathematics-III 80 38 20 19 20 19 7B120 5322351(14) 76

Basic Electronics 80 35* 20 18 20 19 7B120 4322352(28) 72

Computational Science 80 54 20 16 20 19 8B+120 4322353(22) 89

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 28 20 15 20 19 6C+120 4322354(22) 62

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 35 20 18 20 19 7B120 4322355(22) 72

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 39 20 17 20 19 7B120 4322356(28) 75

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 36 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322361(28) 56

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 37 00 00 20 19 10A+60 2322362(22) 56

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 34 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322363(28) 53

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 32 00 00 20 19 9A60 2322364(22) 51

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 38 10A+40 1322365(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 7.676500 7.3651 700 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemThree-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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3482214021ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KAMAL PATEL  //  UTTARA KUMAR PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3483714032)

Mathematics-III 80 36 20 18 20 19 7B120 5322351(14) 73

Basic Electronics 80 30 20 18 20 19 7B120 4322352(28) 67

Computational Science 80 31 20 16 20 19 7B120 4322353(22) 66

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C 80 33* 20 17 20 19 7B120 4322354(22) 69

Computer Concepts & Web Technology 80 28 20 17 20 19 6C+120 4322355(22) 64

Digital Electronics & Logic Design 80 29 20 19 20 20 7B120 4322356(28) 68

Basic Electronics(Lab) 40 37 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322361(28) 57

Problem Solving & Logic Building using C(Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322362(22) 55

Digital Electronic and Logic Design (Lab) 40 35 00 00 20 20 10A+60 2322363(28) 55

Web Technology Lab(HTML/DHTML/CSS/XML) 40 32 00 00 20 20 9A60 2322364(22) 52

Value Education 00 00 00 00 40 39 10A+40 1322365(46) 39

CPI:SPI: 7.617600 7.5238 665 PASS1000


